TABLE 9-9
DROWNING DEATHS AMONG CHILDREN 0-4 YEARS OLD BY MONTH AND YEAR, ARIZONA, 2001-2011

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

Total

30t

20t

20t

20t

20t

20t

20t

20t

20t

20t

20t

Month of death

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

Notes: * cell suppressed due to count less than 6; T sum rounded to nearest tens unit due to addend less than 6.




