TABLE 9-9
DROWNING DEATHS AMONG CHILDREN 0-4 YEARS OLD BY MONTH AND YEAR, ARIZONA, 2001-2011

		2001	2002	2003	2004	2005	2006	2007	2008	2009	2010	2011
Total		30†	20†	20†	20†	20†	20†	20†	20†	20†	20†	20†
Month of death	January	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*
	February	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*
	March	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*
	April	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*
	May	6	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*
	June	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*
	July	*	*	*	6	*	*	*	*	6	*	*
	August	6	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	6	*
	September	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	7	*	*	*
	October	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*
	November	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*
	December	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*

Notes: * cell suppressed due to count less than 6; † sum rounded to nearest tens unit due to addend less than 6.